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Type Code
Measurement Unit numeric
H3FS5_H

1

2

3

4

5H. 8th Friend: How often do you talk with <FNAME> on the telephone, or

exchange e-mail or letters?

less than once a year
about once a year
every few months
once a month or so
once or twice a week

almost daily
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